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Manager — Cost
(Pochnee Prompar)
Mob. : 095-726-5051
pochnee@projectallinnce.co.th

Manager — Project
(Thongchai Tangkurusorn)
Mob.: 092-649-8951
thongchai.t@projectallinnce.co.th

Engineer — C&A Cost Officer — Cost (M&E)
(Arithat Asawatadapaphat) (Rawee Wisedwisai)
Mob.: 081-932-9899 Mob.: 095-753-1999
arithat@projectalliance.co.th rawee@projectalliance.co.th

Architect
(Dusit Sangkhasila)
Mob.: 084-859-6596
dusit@projectalliance.co.th

Architect
(Suphawadee Simiro)
Mob.: 081-368-5704
suphawadee@projectalliance.co.th

Engincer — EE
(Montri Chitraphan)
Mob.: 062-151-5322

montri@projectalliance.co.th

Officer — General Cost
(Wilasinee Onnim)
Mob.: 085-943-5977
wilasinee@projectalliance.co.th

Supervisor — €
Cl

| Somphilf@iprojectalliance.co.ih

nantha

Sccretary — Project

(Areeya Areepong )

Mob.: 097-198-6517
arceya@projectalliance.co.th
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